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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft ₦

On
naijahouses.com

1459 days
Type Duplex Built

FOR SALE 4 BEDROOM FULLY DETACHED DUPLEX WITH BQ ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••
LOCATION: Idado , Lagos PRICE: N125M Features: -Rooms En suite -Tiled floor -1 bq -Wardrobes -Jacuzzi -
Spacious rooms -POP ceiling -Fitted Kitchen -Shower -Balcony -Parking Space -Gated estate
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Property Summary

Property ID: P2842494710

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 125000000

Year Built:

Property Size: Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: 100Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter:

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom:

Toilets:

Parking:

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : idoda, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0

idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100000000 100 0Km

idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0Km

idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 0Km

idado, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0Km

idoda, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 125000000 100 0Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 1445000000 100 0Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 70000000 100 0Km

idado, lekki, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 180000000 100 0Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 0Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0Km

idado, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 100 0Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0Km

Idado, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 35000000 0Km

Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 0Km

Idado, Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 0Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 5 110000000 0.3Km

igbo efon, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0.8Km

igbo efon lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0.8Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 59000000 100 0.9Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 115000000 100 0.9Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 150000000 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.9Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 55000000 100 0.9Km

agungi , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 82000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.9Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 140000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.9Km
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agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 100 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 175000000 100 0.9Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.9Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 1 45000000 100 0.9Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 50000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 160000000 100 0.9Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 76000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 100 0.9Km

Agungi, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 70000000 0.9Km

Agungi Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 0.9Km

agungi,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.9Km

agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 60000000 100 0.9Km

agungi lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 2 45000000 100 0.9Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 110000000 0.9Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 2 45000000 0.9Km

AGUNGI, LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 150000000 0.9Km

agungi ,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 130000000 100 0.9Km

Agungi , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 0.9Km

AGUNGI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 0.9Km

Agungi, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 80000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 165000000 100 0.9Km

Agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.9Km

agungi, lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 100 0.9Km

AGUNGI LEKKI, LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 68000000 0.9Km

Osapa London, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 5 450000000 0.9Km

osapa, london , Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 85000000 100 0.9Km

osapa london, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 350000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, london lekki lagos, Lekki, Lekki,
Lagos 5 150000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 400000000 100 0.9Km
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osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 6 350000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 180000000 100 0.9Km

Osapa Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 450000000 0.9Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 145000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 135000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 80000000 100 0.9Km

osapa lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 110000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 200000000 100 0.9Km

OSAPA LEKKI,LAGOS, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 90000000 0.9Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0.9Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 120000000 100 0.9Km

Osapa , Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 140000000 0.9Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 395000000 0.9Km

osapa,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 0.9Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 165000000 0.9Km

Osapa, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 3 120000000 0.9Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 190000000 100 0.9Km

Osapa Lekki, Lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 75000000 0.9Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 420000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 350000000 0.9Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 248000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, lagos, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 300000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 750000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 500000000 100 0.9Km

osapa, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 125000000 100 0.9Km

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 3 100000000 100 1.1Km

Ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 0 120000000 1.1Km

ikate,lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 120000000 100 1.1Km

ikate, lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 65000000 100 1.1Km

lekki, ikate, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 170000000 100 1.1Km

Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 5 155000000 1.1Km

Ikate Lekki, Lekki, Lekki, Lagos 4 130000000 1.1Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


